Savannah Quilt Guild
Proposed Budget for 2025

Meetings
Room rental 100.00x 12

Presenter 50.00x 9
Special presenter

Travel, lodging and food for above

Classes
Room rental
Presenter

Travel, lodging and food for above

Workshops

Room rental 100.00x 6
Instructor 50.00x 6

Miscellaneous

Retreat

Deposit made for 2025

1,200.00
450.00
300.00

1,000.00

2,950.00

200.00
650.00
800.00
1,650.00

600.00
300.00
100.00
1,000.00

Individual’s payments cover cost of retreat

1,877.75



Miscellaneous

Community Service

Pillowcases - detergent, color catchers

and bags

Beads of Courage bags - labels and

cording

July Luncheon

Food and drinks
Supplies

Games and prizes

Guild Operating Fund

Insurance
Bluehost hosting— per year

Bluehost domain privacy and protection

Web
Microsoft office
Service charges

Thanks for coming gift
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650.00

50.00
100.00
800.00

317.00
89.40
37.17

350.00
99.99
30.00

300.00



Holiday charity gift 200.00

President’s gift 75.00
Sunshine fund — cards and stamps 380.00
Hospitality 200.00
Treasurer — checks, misc. 50.00
Membership — name tags, holders 50.00

Quilt transport to and from GA
National Fair 200.00
Miscellaneous expenses 300.00

2,678.56



