## Savannah Quilt Guild

## Proposed Budget for 2025

## <u>Meetings</u>

Room rental 100.00 x 12	1,200.00
Presenter 50.00 x 9	450.00
Special presenter	300.00
Travel, lodging and food for above	1,000.00
	2,950.00
<u>Classes</u>	
Room rental	200.00
Presenter	650.00
Travel, lodging and food for above	800.00
	1,650.00
<u>Workshops</u>	
Room rental 100.00 x 6	600.00
Instructor 50.00 x 6	300.00
Miscellaneous	100.00
	1,000.00

## <u>Retreat</u>

Deposit made for 2025 1,877.75

Individual's payments cover cost of retreat

Miscellaneous	<u>50.00</u>
	50.00
Community Service	
Pillowcases - detergent, color catchers	
and bags	100.00
Beads of Courage bags – labels and	
cording	<u>190.00</u>
	290.00
July Luncheon	
Food and drinks	650.00
Supplies	50.00
Games and prizes	100.00
	800.00
Guild Operating Fund	
Insurance	317.00
Bluehost hosting– per year	89.40
Bluehost domain privacy and protection	37.17
Web	350.00
Microsoft office	99.99
Service charges	30.00
Thanks for coming gift	300.00

Holiday charity gift	200.00	
President's gift	75.00	
Sunshine fund – cards and stamps	380.00	
Hospitality	200.00	
Treasurer – checks, misc.	50.00	
Membership – name tags, holders	50.00	
Quilt transport to and from GA		
National Fair	200.00	
Miscellaneous expenses	300.00	
	2,678.56	